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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 40Arlington Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 To The Bar
2 Chicken Pot Pie
3 Team 3
4 Atta Girl
5 2 B's, 2 C's and a V
6 Team 6
7 Motion to Strike
8 Bowl Movement
9 Team 9

10 Team 10

11 Team 11
12 Right 2 Bear
13 Team Stupid
14 Team 14
15 Just Enough
16 Lock in
17 Team 17
18 Bang Bang Bang
19 Booyah!
20 The Borrachos

21 Team 21
22 Sloppy Strikes
23 Bad Racks
24 Team 24
25 Fear No Beer
26 Team 26
27 Team 27
28 Team 28
29 Team 29
30 Wise Choice

31 Team 31
32 Team 32
33 Team 33
34 Team 34
35 Newbies+2
36 Team 36
37 Team 37
38 Amy's Friends
39 Don't Let The Grey Hai
40 Team 40

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Wk01  04/25   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20
Wk02  05/02  40- 37   2- 39   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15
Wk03  05/09  33- 38  35- 40  37- 39   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16
Wk04  05/16  36- 29  38- 31  40- 33  39- 35  37-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7
Wk05  05/23  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38  31- 40  33- 39  35- 37   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12

Wk06  05/30  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27  40- 29  39- 31  37- 33  35-  2   8-  6  10-  4
Wk07  06/06  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36  25- 38  27- 40  29- 39  31- 37  33- 35   2-  8
Wk08  06/13 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk09  06/20  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19  36- 21  38- 23  40- 25  39- 27  37- 29  35- 31
Wk10  06/27   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 36  21- 38  23- 40  25- 39  27- 37

Wk11  07/11  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17  38- 19  40- 21  39- 23
Wk12  07/18   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34  15- 36  17- 38
Wk13  07/25  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11  36- 13
Wk14  08/01  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34
Wk15  08/08  27-  2  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5

Wk16  08/15 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk01  04/25  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40
Wk02  05/02  20- 17  22- 19  24- 21  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33  38- 35
Wk03  05/09  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34  31- 36
Wk04  05/16  16-  9  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25  34- 27
Wk05  05/23   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32

Wk06  05/30  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17  30- 19
Wk07  06/06   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28
Wk08  06/13 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk09  06/20  33-  2  10-  8  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9  26- 11
Wk10  06/27  29- 35  31- 33   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24

Wk11  07/11  37- 25  35- 27  33- 29  31-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1  22-  3
Wk12  07/18  19- 40  21- 39  23- 37  25- 35  27- 33  29- 31   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18
Wk13  07/25  38- 15  40- 17  39- 19  37- 21  35- 23  33- 25  31- 27  29-  2  14- 12  16- 10
Wk14  08/01  11- 36  13- 38  15- 40  17- 39  19- 37  21- 35  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29   2- 14
Wk15  08/08  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11  40- 13  39- 15  37- 17  35- 19  33- 21  31- 23  29- 25

Wk16  08/15 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1


